                                                     cctvUPS rack 19”
www.ips-ups.eu          11.01.2024
info@ips-ups.eu                                        cctvUPS-2U-spec_EN-R2
1
Features:
 Internal AGM battery
 Line-interactive transfer type
 Output sockets  „schuko” type, and IEC.
 AVR
 Suitable for RACK 19”
 Cold start
 LED Indicators
 Alarm beeper in battery mode
 Dedicated PC software application
 Indoor use only
 Applications: CCTV, acces control, and alarm systems.
CCTVUPS-2U-1200
CCTVUPS-2U-1200-LCD
CCTVUPS-2U-2000
CCTVUPS-2U-2000-LCD
                                                     cctvUPS rack 19”
www.ips-ups.eu          11.01.2024
info@ips-ups.eu                                        cctvUPS-2U-spec_EN-R2
2
Parameters:
Parameter /
model
cctvUPS-2U-600
cctvUPS-2U-1200
cctvUPS-2U-1200-LCD
cctvUPS-2U-2000
cctvUPS-2U-2000-LCD
Electrical
Input voltage 230Vac  172Vac….287Vac  50Hz
Output power 600VA/360W 1200VA/720W 2000VA/1200W
Output voltage 230Vac +/-5%
Output wave
- mains mode: pure sine
- battery mode: mod sine
Transfer type mains -> battery:  2 . . . 10ms
Battery
Capacity 1x 12V/7Ah 2x12V/7Ah 2x12V/9Ah
Max. charging time 8-10 godzin
Backup time 100W* 18min. 45min. 55min.
Backup time 200W* 7min. 18min. 20min.
Backup time 300W* 2min. 12min. 18min.
Backup time 500W* - 5min. 10min.
Backup time 700W* - 2min. 4min.
Backup time 900W* - - 2min.
Backup time 1000W* - - 2min.
Backup time 1200W* - - 1min.
Case
Material Metal
Dimmension: w. x d. x
h.
19” x 32mm x 2U
Weight 9kg / 11kg 10,7kg / 12,7kg 14,9kg / 16,9kg
Package
1pcs
32pcs/pallet
1pcs
32pcs/pallet
1pcs
32pcs/pallet
Other
Output sockets
1x schuko (typ F)
2x IEC C13
Communication USB typ B.
Protections Overload, short circuit, end of discharge
Indicators LED type
Working temp. 0 … 40
o
C (humidity 20-90%)
Standards
LVD:  EN62040-1:2008 + A1:2013
EMC:  EN62040-2:2016,  EN61000-3-2:2014,  EN61000-3-3:2013+A1:2019
* Estimated time, battery discharge has non-linear discharge. Backup time depends on: battery status, battery lifetime, battery discharge, environment
temperature.
 cctvUPS-2U-1200 cctvUPS-2U-2000
EAN: 5902135136720 CCTVups-2U-2000
 cctvUPS-2U-1200-LCD cctvUPS-2U-2000-LCD
EAN 5902135156889 CCTVups-2U-2000-LCD